
33. LEM der Seniorinnen und Senioren

Klasse: Senioren 45 Einzel       25.01.2025 Anklam
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A1 3

0

Dinse, Michael
TSV Rostock Süd / Nordost

B2

C1

0

3

-2,-5,-3

Jahncke, Hartmut

Hapke, Tobias

Hagenower SV / West

SC Parchim / West

A2

C2

3

1

-9,12,9,9

Weiher, Göran

Last, Mirko
Blesewitzer SV / Südost

SV Medizin Stralsund / Nordost

B1

0

3Bartsch, Thomas
SC Parchim / West

3

2

-7,-9,6,7,6

Dinse, Michael

Hapke, Tobias

0

3

-8,-9,-4

Weiher, Göran

Bartsch, Thomas

Halbfinale

3

2

-7,-9,8,2,9

Dinse, Michael

Bartsch, Thomas

Finale


